HSN/SAC:997331 -Jul 17, 2024

Web of Science - Science Citation
Index Expanded - Limited License
- Backfile Jul 18, 2023 1
HSN/SAC:997331 -Jul 17, 2024

  Currency INR

Subtotal in INR 5,122,293.00

Tax in INR 0.00

Total in INR 5,122,293.00

Invoice Balance in INR 5,122,293.00

Amount in Words: Fifty-One Lakh Twenty-Two Thousand Two
Hundred and Ninety-Three Rupees Only (Incl. Taxes)

mailto:account.support@clarivate.com
https://support.clarivate.com/AccountsAndServices

4 Q-499146

Bill To Account -ACT-00011663

The Registrar
JSS ACADEMY OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH
SRI SHIVARATHREESHWARA NAGAR
MYSURU,Karnataka,570015

[...]

DELNET/IM-4975/tnJSSCP/MEM/2023                                                                                                            October 6, 2023   

Sub: DELNET Membership Renewal  
Dear Mr. Shylendra Kumar, 

We acknowledge with thanks the receipt of  13,570 (  Thirteen Thousand Five Hundred Seventy only) received 
through NEFT dated 4.10.2023 made towards the DELNET Annual Institutional Membership Fee for the period 12.9.2023 to 
11.9.2024. The receipt no. 76792 dated 6.10.2023 is enclosed for the office records. 

You are requested to access DELNET databases through the World Wide Web using the following procedure:

[...]

Rupees Three Lakh Eighty Three Thousand Three Hundred Fifty Four Qnly
HSNISAC Taxable

Value
CGST SGST/UTGST Total

Tax AmountRate I Amount Rate Amount
997331 3.24.876.0O 9a/o 29,234.84 9Yo 29,238.84 58,477.68

Total 3,24,476-(N 29,238.84 29,238.84 58,477.88

Tax Arnount (in wods) : Rupees Fifty Eight Thousand Four Hundred Seventy Seven and Sixty Eight paise Only
Remarks.'
Please download the softarare from our website www.download.
spss,co-in Manuals are int€rated in electronis help system
within SPSS Software-
Company's PAN : AADCS8134M

Declaration
WeTec.lare that this invoie shows the actual price of the

[...]

--1 Small University (up to 9999) 

167,500.00 

Notes : 
Total Value (Taxable Value) 167,500.00 

Inter-State Goods & Service Tax @ 18% 30,150.00 

Central Goods & Service Tax @ 0% 0.00 

State Goods & Service Tax @ 0% 0.00 

Total Amount Due - INR 197,650.00 

Invoice Value in Words 

ONE HUNDRED NINETY-SEVEN THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED FIFTY 

Authorised Signatory 
SAS Institute India Pvt Ltd 

In case of non- payment towards the invoice value within the specified due date, SAS reserves the right to charge interest @ 24% p.a. on the invoice value. 

SINBIL/Renewal/PAPER 

Invoice IN10003103

[...]

ICICI Bank Ltd  Account No: 082705000049   
RTGS/NEFT IFSC Code: ICIC0000827  Branch: Prashant Vihar    
Address: D-16, Prashant Vihar, New Delhi - 110085    

225,500.00 

UPI Payment Address: syssoft@icici IGST @ 18% 40,590.00 

Total 266,090.00 

Rs Two Lakhs Sixty-Six Thousand & Ninety Only 

GSTIN: 07AAEPR1985M1Z3    PAN #: AAEPR1985M 

Terms & Conditions: 
- All Disputes subject to Delhi Jurisdiction Only. 
- Goods once sold will not be taken back or exchanged. 
- Interest @24% will be charged if payment not received as per terms.

[...]

16,044.50Grand Total:

VIKA’S
e-Learning & Subscription Services

vikaselearning01@gmail.com GSTIN: 33AHKPV0077D1ZE

Proforma Invoice

Date: 31.08.2023
Invoice Number: PI/2023-12
Reference: BMJ online package Proposal
Total Amount in INR: 18,53,034.00/- (Rupees Eighteen Lakhs Fifty Three Thousand and Thirty
Four Only)

Bill To:

The Registrar
JSS Academy of Higher Education & Research,
Mysuru,
Karnataka.

Ship To:

Bibliometrician
JSS Academy of Higher Education & Research,
Mysuru,
Karnataka.

Name of the Resource Qty PRICE SAC Code GST Price in INR

BMJ Journals collection, The BMJ 1 1,109,600.00 9992 0.00 1,109,600.00